28 Aralik 2023 Persembe

4. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 CLYMORE(4)

2 OVERTHROWN(9)
3 ANNAHENRIETTAG3)
4 MAXBUENO(1)

5 AGUSTOS AHVET(7)
6 MYPRIDE(5)

7 PERSIAN PRINCE(8)
8 BULDOZER(2)

9 GAGGOBEY(6)

Yas
3yde

4ydg
5ydk
Byda
3yde
7yda
Byaa
4yda

3yde

Yans Sonuglan

1.)180.000 &
1.)31.050 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ORMEAN TATAR- MANA

KING RVER - JAPFONGULU
ROCKVASTER (IRE) - NEVERLOST
MAXIOS (GB) - RAISONABLE (USA)
SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - SU GICEGI
TOROK (IRE) - TOPMODEL

TOOCET (USA) - GIKITAY

LION KING - BEDRUSKA

POWERSCOURT (GB) - ELAZIG GUZALI

Handikap 16 /H2
2.)72.000 v
2)12420¢

Siklet Jokey
56 MMBILGIN
54 S.BOYRAZ
60,5 H.KAPLAN
61 K.GOKCE
54 ASOZEN
58 F.ARSLAN
56 E.ClzK
58,5  ACEYLAN
54 BERK.GOKCE

GANYAN(4) 3,05 4, IKILi(4/9) 8,55 , SIRALI IKILi(4/9) :13,00 , 3. CIFTE(5/4) 33,55 &

Sahip
TOL. KARTAL

F. NiH. BURUK

GOR. GEDIKOGLU

BAS. UYSAL
VET. AKAN

SER. UNBAY

Y. ZIY. KARAKUS
0.C GUZELBEY

SUL. TASDEMR

3)36.000 ¢
3)6210¢

Antrendrii
F.KIRAN

CAYDIN
OYILDIRIM
E.GUN GUNES
S.ONDER
T.CEKICI
MALTIN
D.SAV

D.GELIK

Derece

2.12.76

212.99

2.13.65

2.13.71

2.13.96

2.15.94

2.18.55

220.72

22157

Kocaeli Hipdromu (7. Yans Giinii)

2000 Kum
4)18.000 ¢
4.)3.105+¢
Gny AGF St Fark
305 2086(1) 4 15Boy
450 1457(2) 1 35Boy
750 11.82(3) 3 Boyun
850 9516) 5 15Boy
11,55 752(7) 9
18,55 6.0209) 2
700 11434) 6
540 1134(5) 8
1410 691(8) 7

GGk HP
60

52
65
70
56
60
56
67

58



